DRAWING
NUMBER

025-81830)ss| 2

ED—2768/4
Flat Plate (1)

294—235090
Single End Mount (1)

Cable Ties (10)

NEWALL

M6 x 20 Cap Head Screw (10)

M5 x 30 Cap Head Screw (4)

M5 x 20 Cap Head Screw (4)

ED—2768/2

Flat Plate Slotted (1)

DO NOT SCALE | ~@ - =1 THRD ANGLE PROJECTION

[ IN DOUBT ASK

Kit Contents
Lathe Bracket Kit - Metric
Part No: LBKO1-M

This kit mounts two Spherosyn/SHG/DSG series reader heads

ED—2768/3
Flat Bar (1)

note:

294—-22520
Angle 2x2" (1)

M5 x 12 Grub Screw (4)

M6 Washer (10)

M5 Washer (4)

M5 x 12 Cap Head Screw (1)

some modification of brackets
may be necessary during installation.

MATERIAL /FINISH.

SCALE

UNLESS OTHERWISE

TOLERANCES: — 0 DECIMAL PLACES 0.5

TITLE. KIT CONTENTS | BKOI-M| N /A STATED: — 1 DECIMAL PLACE 0.2

2 | mjufts | weprod | ADDITIONAL PAGE AND TITLE CHANGED (W DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. 2 iﬁgmﬁe PLACES 1011

1| B/ | 9461 | S CHINGES FOR NCH T0 UETRC o DRAWN C.WHITMORE | 08-01-14 NEWALL e DRANG 8 TE PROERTY O SHEE T |DRAWING O 2 3_ BW 8 5 O REV. 2
REVISS.|DATE|C.N.No| ALTERATION APPROVED Leicester England|  MENOWATN HEENINALEGTE ®UE |1 oF 3| NUMBER ISS.




DRAWING REV. D) -
NUMBER OZB—SW 85@ SS. 2 DO NOT SCALE JE]‘THlRD ANGLE PROJECTIONIIF IN DOUBT ASK
Kit Contents
N EWA' | Lathe Bracket Kit - Metric
Part No: LBKO1-M
294—-235090 FD—2768/2
Single End Mount (1) Flat Plate Slotted (1)
58.0
M5 THRO.\ 20.0 | 30.0 /4 OFF M6 HOLES
==
o = ® ©_J """" 20 2 105 /
© =_"g{ag-_{_:___+ 0.600"/0.602" DIA. /
/ 250 S o &
ST 7 40l 25.4(1") 5.5 DIA. 3 N
{oe / o ® ©
[=; T -_Ej:: 1 .o—f @5__ :E; L15>
o HiRIERIL | &
|
ED—2768/4 ED—2768/3 294—22520
Flat Plate (1) Flat Bar (1) Angle 2x2” (1)
3" .
3 HOLES DRILL ¢ 7.0 Pﬁ" _ ° =34 o= i
Z’:jf) 34.0 ‘ 4 OFF M6 HOLES A | i i | (g o
0 49 E— iﬁ B 118 7 7L F 1
& & — - = o o
} 9.5(3/8") 340 74 <
8 Jp— _ | - 34.0 180 n !
© | |:| S O S A L e i e
O &N S / o Wuju.o hrd - ~ o“ @ © ok 70
Y 2 OFF M5 HOLES 2 OFF M5 HOL -~ = * © ;5"
_>|7 118.0 - 192 -— Y 1) o
= . 4 OFF M6 HOLES/
TITLE MATERIAL /FINISH. SCALE | UNLESS OTHERWISE  TOLERANCES:— O DECIMAL PLACES +0.5
KIT CONTENTS LBKO!T—M| @ - ___ N /A STATED: - 1 DECIMAL PLACE 0.2
2 |DM/S | peod | ADDITIONAL PAGE AND TITLE CHANGED OM DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. 2 [A)E?;MAALR PLACES 1011
1 |55 | 9461 | MSC CHANGES FIR ICH T0 METREC om prAwN| C.WHITMORE | 08-01-14 E‘A, NI R SHEET |DRAWING REV.
REVISS.[DATE|C.N.No| ALTERATION RO LeicesterN ALL England| M WORIATON HEROU WA JOLE AP RUSD-\ 5 oF 3| NUMBER 023_ 8W 850 ISS. 2




e 025—-81850E 2 \ DO NOT SCALE \ ~@) - =~ THRD ANGLE PROJECTION|IF IN DOUBT ASK
Kit Contents
N EWA' | Lathe Bracket Kit - Metric
Part No: LBKO1-M
Cross Slide (X—axis)
Reader Head
294-23090
: / Spherosyn Scale
T —_—
|
4 off M5 holes,
Insert set screws H H ED-2768/3
and asjust as needed
294-22520
Longitudinal Axis (Z—axis)
ED-2768/2 -
U U ED-2768/2
ED-2768/4 ED-2768/4
(o] (o] (@)
Lo ol Reader Head
TITLE. SCALE UNLESS OTHERWISE TOLERANCES: — O DECIMAL PLACES £0.5
K/ 7_ CO/\/ 7—5/\/ 7—5 LBK07_M ______________________ N/A STATED: — 1 DECIMAL PLACE 0.2
2 | o | e-prod | ADDITIONAL PAGE AND TITLE CHANGED ow DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. 2 iﬁfm{ PLACES 1011
1| BfS5 | 9461 | MSCOWKESFRMHDMRC oW DRawN| G, WHITMORE | 08-01-14 E‘A, A SHEET |DRAWNG REV.
REVISS.[DATE|C.N.No| ALTERATION O LeicesterN ALL England| M IR MR IOLE PR R\ 5 oF 3| NUMBER 023_ BW 850 ISS. 2




